
MINUTES FOR 
Wind Loading Working Group 

St Pete Beach, FL  
April 30, 2012 

 

The Agenda to the meeting was presented. 

 

The WG approved the minutes from the previous meeting in Nashville, TN from October 

10,  2011. 

 

Changes suggested by Pete Kowalik were reviewed. 

 

The Style Manual requirements were reviewed by Gary Haynes. 

   

Going forward the committee agreed to complete the definitions, bibliography, and 

submit the document for editorial review, and form a ballot pool no later than August 31.  

This will get the WG to the point that a 2 year PAR extension can be requested at the fall 

2012 meeting in San Diego.  The PAR extension will also need to include a title change 

similar to the change that 37.30.1 made in its final editorial review. 

 

The current Draft 3 of C37.30.2 will be sent along with the minutes. 
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First Name Last Name Email 

John Hall jthall@tva.gov 

James Houston jehousto@southernco.com 

Devki Sharma devkisharma@ieee.org 

Alan Yerges alan.yerges@cooperindustries.com 

Carl Reigart creigart@ieee.org 

Dan Konkle dan.konkle@siemens.com 

Danny Hoss dhoss@ieee.org 

Kenneth Harless ken.harless@ieee.org 

Gary Haynes gary.haynes@us.abb.com 

Mark Mashburn mjmashburn@ape.com 

David McMullen dlmcmull@southernco.com 

Peter Kowalik petek@cleavelandprice.com 

Gary Martin Gmarti3@entergy.com 

Lori Fish houps@entergy.com 

Erin Spiewak espiewak@ieee.org 


